Tabelle Herren A:

PL.
1.(1)
2.(2)
3.(3)
4. (4)

5. (5)

Verein

Tabelle Junioren:

PI.
1. (1)
2. (2)

3. (3)

4. (4)

5. (5)
6. (6)

7.(7)

Verein

b

.
J

-

b

UHC Embd Devils
UHC Pfynland
Old Boys
Blacknosesheep

STV Baltschieder

UHC Embd Devils

UHC Bitsch

UHC Naters-Brig
Weiss

Young Giriffins

Eagles KTV Gilis

UHC Naters-Brig
Rot

UHC Birchen

Spiele

8

8

8

8

8
Spiele S
8 7
8 7
8 6
8 4
8 3
8 0
8 0

N Tore

0 68:37

59:49

4 57:49

52:51

8 37:87

Tore
59:20

59:22

78:43

33:44

29:60

31:63

26:63

Diff
31

10

Diff
39

37

35

Punkte
14

12

Punkte
14

14

12



